

B
ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.6

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 283 OF 2009

SANTOSH KUMAR RAIDAS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arunabh Chowdhury, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.
Mr. Raktim Gagai, Adv.
Mr. G.Panmai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week showing the name of the Standing
Counsel for the State of U.P. in the cause list.

Learned counsel for the appellant is directed to
inform Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Additional Advocate General
for State of U.P. about this order in writing.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master